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J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Waterman Expert Ballpoint Pen - Black with Gold

Trim(PN98409-EP13)

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

PN98409-EP13

The beveled cap and double rings gilded in 23
karat gold highlight the barrel, finely lacquered
in black.Packaged in an elegant blue Waterman
gift box.

1.0ne location Laser Engraving on cap.
2. Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

4. Item Colors Available - Black/Gold Trim

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

20z

15/64"H x 1-1/2"W.



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
15
30
45
60
75

Production Time Charges

Quantity
15-29
30-44
45-59
60-75
75
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
15-29
30-44
45-59
60-75

75

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$50.25
$61.59
$75.41
$88.23
$99.56

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$241.15
$223.92
$209.00
$195.93
$187.15

7 Days
$80.30
$92.54
$105.89
$120.30

$135.87

3 Days

$130.51
$142.63
$155.71
$169.52

$185.42

5 Days

$120.84
$145.87
$151.85
$165.32

$178.96
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