

Waterman Expert Ballpoint Pen - Black with Gold Trim(PN98409-EP13)



Product #	PN98409-EP13
Features	The beveled cap and double rings gilded in 23 karat gold highlight the barrel, finely lacquered in black.Packaged in an elegant blue Waterman gift box.
Labels	 One location Laser Engraving on cap. Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved Item Colors Available - Black/Gold Trim
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Weight	2 oz
Imprint Area	15/64"H x 1-1/2"W.

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
15	\$241.15
30	\$223.92
45	\$209.00
60	\$195.93
75	\$187.15

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
15-29	\$50.25	\$80.30	\$120.84
30-44	\$61.59	\$92.54	\$145.87
45-59	\$75.41	\$105.89	\$151.85
60-75	\$88.23	\$120.30	\$165.32
75	\$99.56	\$135.87	\$178.96

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
15-29	Free	\$130.51
30-44	Free	\$142.63
45-59	Free	\$155.71
60-75	Free	\$169.52
75	Free	\$185.42

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET